

Part Number	Description
3193MS R 80X50	Nitto Processing Tape
744S R6X200	Nitto Processing Tape
NWSY12MSS0,25X2	Nitto Processing Tape
NZL3001R R10X10	Nitto Processing Tape
NZL3001R R13X20	Nitto Processing Tape
NZL3001R R20X20	Nitto Processing Tape
SWT10+R R280X10	Nitto Processing Tape
SWT 20 T+R	Nitto Processing Tape
UE115AJR300X100	Nitto Processing Tape
UE115AJR300X20	Nitto Processing Tape
UE2091JR300X100	Nitto Processing Tape
10561301	NON CONTACT WAFER TABLE, 6 INCH, METAL
10561302	NON CONTACT WAFER TABLE, 6 INCH
10561304	CHUCK TABLE 4 INCH
10561307	NON CONTACT TABLE 5 INCH
10561308	non contact CHUCK TABLE 4 INCH
10695001	NON CONTACT WAFER TABLE, 8 INCH, METAL
10758503	PS.GUIDE PIN
10813101	CARRY ARM CYBEC
10990200	LAMINATION CHUCK FOR
11170201	CERAMIC CHUCK FOR 5-8 INCH, OF 12o'clock
1158600000	Chuck Table for Taiko, 10:30 o'clock
20779909	SLIDE SHAFT
20793601	GEAR ELEVATOR

Please contact david.jakob@teltec.com to request quote. Page 1 of 22

20794901	HEATER MA 1508
20818701	M GUIDE APLLY& REMOV
20905206	SPRING (LEFTSIDE)
20905301	SLIDE SHAFT
20906607	SPRING
20949901	BALL SHAFT BT1404C plus 300 LTF
20949902	BALL SHAFT BT1404C plus 275LTF
20950102	BALL SCREW LOADING
20970202	BRAKE PAD
21077105	TURNING SHAFT
21081201	LAMINATION ROLLER
21081202	LAMINATION ROLLER
21085103	BEARING METAL
21085104	PIN
21085105	PIN
21085107	SLIDE SHAFT
21085117	COLLAR
21168308	LOWER PEELING ROLLER
21202708	ROLLER F.CUTTING UNIT for D-304
21204502	LM GUIDE VAC.TABLE
21229103	GUIDE
21229104	GUIDE
21229105	HEATING BLOCK FOR DR8500
21229204	ADIABATIC COVER FOR DR8500
21230201	WAFER ROLLER D-304

Please contact david.jakob@teltec.com to request quote. Page 2 of 22

21351301	VACUUM TABLE
21604102	CENTERRING JIGS
21604403	ROLLER
21604404	ROLLER
21604702	Roller
21604704	ROLLER
21604705	TEFLON ROLLER
21604901	ROLLER HR8500
21604902	TEFLON ROLLER
21691904	SWITCH BRACKET FOR DR/HR 8500
21720804	BRAKE RUBBER ROLL
21757201	CENTERING JIG (5"L)
21757202	CENTERING JIG (5"R)
21757502	WAFER Alignment vacuum pad
21762403	GUIDE ROLLER
21762404	GUIDE ROLLER
21762503	Fulcrum Shaft
21762602	Danser Roll
21875303	TAPE RECEIVER 4" 5" 6"
21934501	Roller Tape Stretching
21934503	WASHER DR8500
22005905	TIMING PULLEY GT5-10-26-B
22009201	NON CONTACT TABLE 6 INCH
22108001	CHUCK TABLE 6 INCH
22300001	BROKEN WAFER TABLE FOR MSA840

Please contact david.jakob@teltec.com to request quote. Page 3 of 22

22490301	COVER
22601301	FC CHUCK 6" and 8" wafer processing
31414101	LAMINAT.RUBBER ROLLER
31778301	LAMINAT. RUBBER ROLL
32778401	Plate Heater
32961303	Laminate Roller
33369901	LM GUIDE REFERS.FORK
33394201	LM GUIDE CUTTER
33396701	LM GUIDE MOV.TABLE
33406101	PRESET PLATE 5 INCH
33409201	LM Guide, HR1530M+240LM
33409701	FIXTURE
33410501	Brake Roll
33410601	Applying Roll
33928101	Spring
34645501	TABLE FOR PLASTIC FRAME FOR
34777601	ROLLER FOR DR/HR8500
34865801	LM Guide (HSR12R1M+287LM) f• r DR/HR
35801902	ROLLER #96
36698102	ACRYL FRONT DOOR LEFT
36698202	ACRYL FRONT DOOR RIGHT
36720801	ROLLER FOR HR 8500
36786401	DC TAPE APPL. ROLLER FOR MH8500
41642201	LM GUIDE WAFER AALIG.FOR MA 1508
41688201	BRAKE SKIN
41688501	BRAKE SKIN

Please contact david.jakob@teltec.com to request quote. Page 4 of 22

41879102	UPPER TURN ROLLER
41K25RGKA2	SPEED CONTR.MOTOR
42539301	Center VACUUM PAD metal, 7.8mm, mounted
42539302	Center vacuum pad, 11 mm, teflon coated
43062102	WIRE for reverse fork
43062401	WIRE STOPPER SCREW
43115701	ROUND BELT MD43
43213603	TIMING BELT
43214503	BELT 6 ROUND BELT ORANGE COLORED
43328701	VACUUM SHEET, 4 INCH PART
43439203	Roller(white ceramic)
43644401	Laminate Roller
43745202	ADAPTER B
43747801	SCREW HOUSING
43759101	ALIGNER VACUUM PAD, metal, 8mm thick
44487901	RUBBER ROLLER FOR MH8500 + MA1508
44941001	Peeling Roller (Lower)
44941101	Shaft, Lower Peeling Roller
46160901	Aligner VACUUM PAD FOR HR 8500, teflon
46161001	CENTER SHAFT
46161101	COLLAR FOR CYLINDER
46634203	UV+Aligner PAD HR 8500_TW TEFLON COATED
46715401	center VACUUM PAD, metal, underneath
46715402	center VACUUM PAD, teflon coated
46731202	LM GUIDE RSR12VMUUC1+320LM

Please contact david.jakob@teltec.com to request quote. Page 5 of 22

47322202	TEFLON PLATING VACUUM PAD 15mm height
B02012	MOTOR 2RK6GN-AM
B02020	MOTOR
B02023	MOTOR FOR MA1508
B02037	TORQUE MOTOR D-304
B02055	MOTOR 3RK15GN-A
B02057	REVERSIBLE MOTOR
B02085	TORQUE MOTOR D-304
B02095	MOTOR
B02101	MOTOR 5RK40A-60RA / DR/HR 8500
B02102	MOTOR 5RK40GN-A
B02120	MOTOR
B02121	MOTOR BM425-411
B03012	Gear Head OBSOLETE - USE B03111
B03103	GEAR HEAD
B03106	GEAR HEAD 2GK9K
B03108	GEAR HEAD
B03109	GEAR HEAD
B03110	GEAR HEAD
B03113	GEAR HEAD
B03115	GEAR HEAD 2GN75K
B03120	GEAR HEAD 2GN180K
B03122	GEAR HEAD 3GN3, 6K
B03126	GEAR HEAD 3GN9K HR8500
B03128	GEAR HEAD 3GN15K

Please contact david.jakob@teltec.com to request quote. Page 6 of 22

B03132	GEAR HEAD 3GN36K
B03151	GEAR HEAD
B03155	GEAR HEAD, REPLACES B02155
B03156	GEAR HEAD
B03161	GEAR HEAD
B03165	GEAR HEAD 5GN18K MA 1508
B03171	GEAR HEAD 0GN25K
B05012	BRAKE PACK KO162-011
B05014	BRAKE PACK KO160-011
B05020	BOARD PACK
B06043	PULSE MOTOR for MA1508N
B06050	STEPPING MOTOR for UV
B06074	Stepping Motor
B06086	MOTOR, STEPPING, 5 PHASE PX535MH-A
B06091	PULSE MOTOR DRIVER RDA-051 RORZE
B06092	PULSE MOTOR CONTROLLER, C-820A, MELEC
B06093	MOTOR, STEPPING, 5 PHASE PH554-A2
B10092	REGULATOR
B10163	Regulator
B11025	SOLENOID VALVE
B11050	SOLENOID VALVE D-304
B11053	SOLENOID VALVE
B11057	SOLENOID VALVE
B11066	Solenoid Valve
B11095	SOLENOID VALVE

Please contact david.jakob@teltec.com to request quote. Page 7 of 22

B11096	Solenoid Valve
B11097	SOLENOID VALVE
B11098	SOLENOID VALVE
B11099	SOLENOID VALVE
B11141	Solenoid Valve
B11144	Solenoid Valve SVY69 SY3120 5 LNZ-C6
B11147	SOLENOID VALVE SY3220-5LNU-M5
B12021	CYLINDER
B12072	CYLINDER D-304
B12084	CYLINDER CDQ2B20-20DC-DF79
B12094	Cylinder
B12101	CYLINDER D-304
B12103	CYLINDER D-304
B12112	CYLINDER CDQ2B40-10DC-DF79
B12121	CYLINDER
B12123	CYLINDER
B12144	CYLINDER CDJPD15-5D-90S
B12152	CYLINDER
B12159	CYLINDER
B12184	CYLINDER
B12187	CYLINDER
B12222	CYLINDER, CDJ2D10-100B, SMC
B12230	CYLINDER
B12251	CYLINDER
B12261	CYLINDER

Please contact david.jakob@teltec.com to request quote. Page 8 of 22

B12262	CYLINDER MD43-2072-2
B12285	CYLINDER, CDQSD16-10DC-F9NV
B12286	CYLINDER, CDQSD16-10DC
B13002	ROTARY ACTUATOR
B13015	REED SWITCH
B14001	PROXIMITY SENSOR, D-F79,replacement for
B14003	SENSOR, D-H7A1
B14009	SENSOR, D-F7NV
B14011	PROXIMITY SENSOR D-G79
B14041	Sensor CS9H, replacement for E14041
B14050	SENSOR, D-F9NV
B14051	SENSOR, D-F9N
B14052	SENSOR, D-90 for DR/ HR 8500
B16006	SCHOCK ABSORBER
B16015	SHOCK ABSORBER
B17016	NIPPLE KQN06-99
B17020	QUICK COUPLING TSH6-M5M FOR ALIGNER
B17038	QUICK COUPLING TSH4-M5M FOR ALIGNER
B17218	ROTARY JOINT TLR-4M5
B17220	ROTARY JOINT FOR DR/HR 8500
B17305	MUFFLER AN101-01
B17309	MUFFLER
B17370	AIR SPEED RESTRICTOR
B17372	MUFFLER, AN203-KM8, SMC
B17501	IROTARY JOINT

Please contact david.jakob@teltec.com to request quote. Page 9 of 22

B17519	ROTARY JOINT
B17712	COUPLING KJL04-M5
B18005	"REMOVING VACCUM PAD 6"""
B18006	VACUUM PAD for frame table, 8mm diameter
B18069	VACUUM PAD (1SET/4PCS.)
B18252	Vacuum PAD for frame chuck table
B18260	VACUUM PAD ZPT08US-J6-B5-A8 assy.
B18352	EJECTOR MANIFOLD
B18403	VACUUM EJECTOR
B18404	VACUUM EJECTOR
B18425	EJECTOR
B18426	EJECTOR ZM103M-K5LZ
B18433	SEALING PACKING FOR
B18451	VACUUM EJECTOR FOR MA1508
B19020	AIR SUCTION FILTER
B19083	MECHANICAL VALVE FOR MA1508
B19122	PRESSURE GAUGE
B19125	PRESSURE GAUGE
B19127	PRESSURE GAUGE
B20002	O-RING P7
B20004	ORING
B20005	O-RING P-15
B20006	O-RING P-30
B20007	O-RING P-55
B20010	O-Ring(Pad)

Please contact david.jakob@teltec.com to request quote. Page 10 of 22

B20012	O-RING P-11
B20042	O-RING S169
B20043	O-Ring
B20045	O-RING S-6
B20191	O-RING (CARRY ARM)
B21039	PRESSURE SWITCH
B21159	CYLINDER
B22001	PREAL.TUBE H-304N
B22002	PREAL.TUBE H-304N
B22042	ROUND BELT
B22044	ROUND BELT
B22060	RUBBER SEAL 3 INCH
B22061	RUBBER SEAL 4 INCH
B22062	RUBBER SEAL 5 INCH
B22064	6" (57.5) Si RUBBER
B22065	RUBBER SEAL 8", OF
B22066	RUBBER SEAL 8 INCH FLAT, Intel type
B22068	RUBBER SEAL 6 INCH, Intel type
B22071	ROUND BELT 3X540
B22072	ROUND BELT 3X528
B22073	ROUND BELT 3X298
B25033	Discharger Needle
B25034	IONIZER PIN EXCHANGING DRIVER
B25036	ADAPTOR FOR IONIZER FAN, power supply
B25041	IONIZER BAR

Please contact david.jakob@teltec.com to request quote. Page 11 of 22

B25119	UV-LAMP
B25179	STARTER BOARD for HR8500II
B27009	SENSOR UNIT
B30003	BALL BEARING RI-1214
B30004	BALL BEARING 6000ZZ
B30019	BALL BEARING 6202ZZ
B30059	BALL BEARING D-304
B30065	BALL BEARING RF2270ZZ
B30067	BALL BEARING LF1560ZZ
B30068	BALL BEARING RF-4
B30099	BALL BEARING
B30125	Ball Bearing(LF-740ZZ)
B30126	BALL BEARING D-304
B30127	BALL BEARING FOR D-304
B30136	BALL BEARING LF1260ZZ
B30141	BALL BEARING LF1480ZZ
B31004	BALL BEARING 6200ZZ
B31009	BALL BEARING 6901ZZ
B31011	BALL BEARING 6001ZZ
B31018	BALL BEARING 6002ZZ
B31019	BALL BEARING 6202ZZ
B31020	BALL BEARING 6302ZZ
B31022	BALL BEARING 6004ZZ
B31025	BALL BEARING (LOW LAM.
B31035	BALL BEARING

Please contact david.jakob@teltec.com to request quote. Page 12 of 22

B31045	BALL BEARING 6205ZZ
B33021	DU BUSHING
B33113	DRY BEARING MB0606-12FDU
B34017	LINEAR BUSHING
B34044	LINEAR BUSH FOR D-304
B35112	Ball Slide
B35113	Ball Slide
B36034	CAMFOLLOWER DR/HR800
B37060	ROD END BEARING RBH8
B37061	ROD END BEARING RBH8L
B45004	TIMING BELT H-304N
B45006	TIMING BELT CUTT.ROTAT., T5-10-65
B45008	TIMING BELT
B45010	TIMING BELT FOR MSA840
B45012	Timing Belt
B45021	TIMING BELT T5-10-140
B45026	TIMING BELT T5-10-180Z
B45027	TIMING BELT T5-200Z
B45041	TIMING BELT T10-15-40Z
B45044	TIMING BELT
B45049	TIMING BELT T5-10-80
B45081	TIMING BELT, 80-T80-9.5
B45084	TIMING BELT MM-350-9.5
B45085	Timing Belt
B45086	Timing Belt

Please contact david.jakob@teltec.com to request quote. Page 13 of 22

B45201	TIMING BELT 112MXL-6.4
B45203	TIMING BELT 460-XL-037-U
B45204	TIMING BELT FOR MSA840
B52011	COUPLING ACRM075-5-5
B52023	HELICAL COUPLING
B52053	Coupling
B52061	COUPLING
B52067	COUPLING, ROBOT THETA AXIS
B52073	Z-AXIS COUPLING FOR DR/ HR8500
B52074	COUPLING, ROBOT R-AXIS (B52115)
B52079	Z-AXIS COUPLING
B52080	COUPLING VA205 4X8
B53027	MAGNETIC BRAKE AMB2.5
B53041	POWDER BRAKE OPB10-N
B53043	POWDER BRAKE OPB-20 for MA1508
B53052	DC Solenoid
B53053	DC Rotary Solenoid
B55018	FINE U-NUT
B55021	FINE U-NUT
B55060	SELFLOCK NUT GUK-15
B61011	E-RING H-304N
B61014	E-RING
B61026	SNAP RING
B61029	SNAP RING
B61031	SNAP RING

Please contact david.jakob@teltec.com to request quote. Page 14 of 22

B61033	SNAP RING
B61038	SNAP RING
B61041	SNAP RING
B61045	SNAP RING
B61051	SNAP RING
B61052	SNAP RING S-32
B61123	SNAP RING 32-RTW (SUS)
B61125	SNAP RING
B61138	SNAP RING
B63046	Holder Attachment
B63186	GAS SPRING
B63187	GAS SPRING
B64005	KNOB BOLT S-34
B65056	SPRING A09-06
B65327	Spring
B65383	Spring
B66075	DRIVER UDK5107NW2, T-axis, PD6 and UV
B66076	DRIVER UDK5114NW2, Z-axis, PD5
B68007	MAGNETIC CATCHE PLATE
B70001	HEATER FOR D304
B71002	THERMISTOR
B71008	THERMO SENSOR
B71012	Thermocouple
B71021	THERMOCOUPLE
B73003	PHOTO SWITCH

Please contact david.jakob@teltec.com to request quote. Page 15 of 22

B73099	FIBER SENSOR FU-83
B76003	LAMP IN LAMP TOWER
B76141	Lamp FL4W
B76143	LAMP INVERTER CHF-041 D24-8ET
B76144	Lamp Holder
B76151	UVL-2000-RS-O UV LAMP
B80062	PANEL ATTACHMENT ADAPTOR
B81001	Cutter Blades
B81042	STRAIGHT CUTTING BLADE
B81043	CUTTER(FOR PLASTIC FRAME)5PCS
B85105	COUPLING KQ2H06-01S
B85150	COUPLING KQ2L06-01S
B85601	SPEED CONTROL AS1201FG-M5-04S
B85607	SPEED CONTROLLER AS1201F-M5-06SN
CENTER PAD-1	Center pad for chuck, HR8500
CHUCK TABLE-1	Nitto Chuck table for HR8500II / III,
CHUCK TABLE-2	Nitto Chuck table for HR8500II / III
CJ1B1015	SINGL.ACT.PULL CYLIN
DHM1R0R3	PUSH BUTTON SWITCH
DISPLAY EMERGEN	Nitto Display Emergency Kit
E01017	MOTHER BOARD 14 SLOT
E01022	MPU BOARD
E01023	512KB ROM/RAM BOARD
E01027	4CH RS 232C BOARD, HC6202, HUMO
E01031	2AXIS PULSE BOARD

Please contact david.jakob@teltec.com to request quote. Page 16 of 22

E01038	MPU BOARD, HUMO HC6002
E01039	DI BOARD
E01045	CPU CLOCK Interface board
E01251	PROGRAMMABLE CONTROLLER for scanner
E02001	SOLID STATE RELAY FOR MA1508
E02011	ALIGNER INTERFACE BOARD
E02014	Aligner Y AXIS sensor BOARD
E02015	PCB ASSEMBLED, Robot T-axis sensor board
E02017	Aligner size change sensor board
E02028	INTERFACE BOARD DO-GI
E02029	COUNTER BOARD
E02030	INTERFACE BOARD DO-HI
E02031	INTERFACE BOARD DO-JI
E02032	INTERFACE BOARD DO-KI
E02043	INTERFACE BOARD DO-M
E02048	PMC Interface board
E02049	INTERFACE BOARD DO SV
E03058	COOLING FAN
E03260	MAGNETIC CONTACTOR
E03280	POWER SUPPLY HK100A-5/A
E03281	POWER SUPPLY HK100A-12/A
E03282	POWER SUPPLY HK100A-24/A
E03283	POWER SUPPLY LWT50H-522
E04004	BRAKE PACK SBR31-ZP
E04007	PULSMOTOR CONTR.

Please contact david.jakob@teltec.com to request quote. Page 17 of 22

E04012	TEMP.CONTROLLER 100V E5CS-Q1G
E04141	TEMP.CONTROLLER
E04166	Thermistor
E04207	THERMAL PROTECTOR, replacement for p/n
E04550	5-PHASES STEPPING MOTOR
E04554	DRIVER KR-525M (2000), PD1-PD4
E04557	STEPPING MOTOR DRIVER
E04563	PULSE MOTOR DRIVER for UV,UDX5107N
E04601	8-axis PULSE MOTOR CONTROLLER BOARD
E05005	SOLID STATE RELAY
E05006	SOLID STATE RELAY
E05007	SOLID STATE RELAY
E05008	SOLID STATE RELAY
E05013	SOCKET Terminal SSR TSSR3
E05015	SOLID STATE RELAY (SSR1) POWER BOX
E05018	RELAY
E05019	RELAY
E05020	RELAY X6 MY2N DC12V
E05021	RELAY MY4ZN-D2-DC 24V
E05022	RELAY
E05025	RELAY MY2ZN/DC24V
E05028	RELAY
E05031	RELAY LY2N-CRAC 100V
E05032	RELAY LY3N AC 100V
E05035	RELAY

Please contact david.jakob@teltec.com to request quote. Page 18 of 22

E05036	RELAY
E05044	RELAY
E05045	SOLID STATE RELAY
E05046	V-METER FLR-80B-HL
E05047	RELAY
E05075	RELAY
E05100	POWER MOS FET SSR 3-6
E05957	V-METER FLR-80B-HL
E06041	MAGNETIC SENSOR
E06083	FIBER UNIT (REFLECTIVE
E06091	FIBER UNIT
E06105	FIBER UNIT FU-5F
E06106	FIBER UNIT F.SENSOR ARM
E06115	AMPLIFIER PS-47
E06141	FIBER AMPLIFIER FS2-60
E06142	AMPLIFIER PS2-61
E06150	OPTICAL FIBER SENSOR
E06151	OPTICAL FIBER SENSOR
E06180	AMPLIFIER E3XR-CE4-36
E06181	AMPLIFIER UNIT
E06182	AMPLIFIER UNIT
E06190	FIBER E39F1 L
E06191	FIBER E39F2
E06197	MINUTE SPOT LENSE UNIT
E06198	FIBER E39-D32

Please contact david.jakob@teltec.com to request quote. Page 19 of 22

E06210	FIBER E32-D32/F3A
E06220	FIBER E32-TC200
E06221	FIBER E32-21
E06232	PHOTO MICRO SENSOR
E06243	THERMISTOR
E06251	THERMOCOUPLE
E06282	PHOTO SENSOR
E06290	PROXIMITY SWITCH
E06292	PROXIMITY SWITCH FOR MA1508
E06323	PHOTO SWITCH
E06340	PHOTO MICRO SENSOR
E06345	PROXIMITY SWITCH
E06349	PHOTO ELECT.SWITCH
E06350	Ultrasonic Sensor
E06351	PROX.SENSOR GXL-8F
E06352	AMPLIFIER DS-A1
E06353	AMPLIFIER DS-L10H
E06355	AMPLIFIER F1R
E06356	FIBER FRS5-X24
E06363	Photo Sensor
E06364	PHOTO MICRO SENSOR
E06369	SENSOR EE-SX673A
E06390	PHOTO SENSOR SOCKET
E06436	VACUUM SWITCH DR/HR 8500
E06437	PRESSURE SWITCH DR/HR 8500

Please contact david.jakob@teltec.com to request quote. Page 20 of 22

E06563	FIBER SENSOR FS- L41 for Scanner
E06564	FIBER SENSOR FS- L71 for scanner
E06566	BEAM SENSOR, PM-R44
E06610	FIBER UNIT
E06660	PROXIMITY SWITCH, GX3S
E06801	ENCODER RO-TEN THETA AXIS
E07002	SWITCH DHA-1 69YB
E07003	SWITCH DHM-IS8GB
E07006	SWITCH DHM-1S9MB FOR MA1508N
E07008	STOP SWITCH EHL-3S09MKXP2
E07010	PUSH BUTTON SWITCH
E07011	PUSH BUTTON SWITCH
E07012	PUSH BUTTON SWITCH
E07033	LIQUID CRISTAL DISPLAY
E07035	E07035 FLUORESCENT LAMP
E07044	TOGGLE SWITCH M-2018E
E07050	TOGGLE SWITCH
E07051	TOGGLE SWITCH
E07061	SELECT SWITCH
E07068	IOP BATTERY DR/HR 8500
E07072	LAMP FOR DR/HR 8500
E07110	LAMP RL-WS/F1/GL130 V
E07130	PUSH BUTTON SWITCH
E07131	PUSH BUTTON SWITCH
E07265	PUSH BUTTON SWITCH

Please contact david.jakob@teltec.com to request quote. Page 21 of 22

E08041	PHOTO DIODE TLR-113A TOSHIBA, RED LED
E09071	Slip Ring Assy
E09252	SOCKET P2RF-05-E OMRON
E11170	THETA CABLE OBS.
E11180	COMMUNICATION CABLE
EHM3S08GKKP3	PUSH BUTT.SWIT
EHM3S09YKXP3	PUSH BUTT.SWIT
JDA20X16B	JI CYLINDER
JDAS20X20BCS9H	JIG CYLINDER
KM001	MAGNET
MD27793	RUBBER HEATER
NHF12	ONE WAY DUTCH
T5200Z	TIMING BELT
TYPC2MD2172084	BRAKE RUB.ROL

Please contact david.jakob@teltec.com to request quote. Page 22 of 22